Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-1610-16 7762-2213 161 1610 .26
T10-1700-16 7762-0596 170 1700 .15
T10-1750-16 7762-2214 175 1750 .28
T10-1780-16 7762-2215 178 1780 .29
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-1880-16 7762-2216 188 1880 .30
T10-1960-16 7762-2217 196 1960 .31
T10-2250-16 7762-2218 225 2250 .36
T10 Pitch — 20mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-260-20 7762-2220 26 260 .05
T10-370-20 7762-2221 37 370 .07
T10-400-20 7762-2222 40 400 .08
T10-410-20 7762-2223 41 410 .08
T10-440-20 7762-2224 44 440 .09
T10-450-20 7762-2225 45 450 .09
T10-500-20 7762-2226 50 500 .10
T10-530-20 7762-2227 53 530 .11
T10-560-20 7762-2228 56 560 .11
T10-600-20 7762-2229 60 600 .12
T10-610-20 7762-2230 61 610 .12
T10-630-20 7762-2231 63 630 .13
T10-660-20 7762-2232 66 660 .13
T10-690-20 7762-2233 69 690 .14
T10-700-20 7762-2234 70 700 .14
T10-720-20 7762-2235 72 720 .14
T10-730-20 7762-2236 73 730 .15
T10-750-20 7762-2237 75 750 .15
T10-780-20 7762-2238 78 780 .16
T10-800-20 7762-0330 80 800 .20
T10-810-20 7762-2239 81 810 .16
T10-840-20 7762-2240 84 840 .17
T10-880-20 7762-2241 88 880 .18
T10-890-20 7762-2242 89 890 .18
T10-900-20 7762-2243 90 900 .18
T10-910-20 7762-2244 91 910 .18
T10-920-20 7762-2245 92 920 .18
T10-950-20 7762-0343 95 950 .25
T10-960-20 7762-2246 96 960 .19
T10-970-20 7762-2247 97 970 .19
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-980-20 7762-2248 98 980 .20
T10-1000-20 7762-0356 100 1000 .25
T10-1010-20 7762-2249 101 1010 .20
T10-1080-20 7762-2250 108 1080 .22
T10-1100-20 7762-2251 110 1100 .22
T10-1110-20 7762-2252 111 1110 .22
T10-1140-20 7762-2253 114 1140 .23
T10-1150-20 7762-2254 115 1150 .23
T10-1210-20 7762-2255 121 1210 .24
T10-1240-20 7762-2256 124 1240 .25
T10-1250-20 7762-2257 125 1250 .25
T10-1300-20 7762-2258 130 1300 .26
T10-1320-20 7762-2259 132 1320 .27
T10-1350-20 7762-2260 135 1350 .27
T10-1390-20 7762-2261 139 1390 .28
T10-1400-20 7762-2262 140 1400 .28
T10-1420-20 7762-2263 142 1420 .29
T10-1450-20 7762-2264 145 1450 .29
T10-1460-20 7762-2265 146 1460 .29
T10-1500-20 7762-2266 150 1500 .30
T10-1560-20 7762-2267 156 1560 .31
T10-1600-20 7762-0620 160 1600 .32
T10-1610-20 7762-2268 161 1610 .32
T10-1700-20 7762-0597 170 1700 .19
T10-1750-20 7762-2269 175 1750 .35
T10-1780-20 7762-2270 178 1780 .36
T10-1880-20 7762-2271 188 1880 .38
T10-1960-20 7762-2272 196 1960 .39
T10-2250-20 7762-2273 225 2250 .45
T10 Pitch — 25mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-260-25 7762-2275 26 260 .07
T10-370-25 7762-2276 37 370 .09
T10-400-25 7762-2277 40 400 .10
T10-410-25 7762-2278 41 410 .10
T10-440-25 7762-2279 44 440 .11
T10-450-25 7762-2280 45 450 .11
T10-500-25 7762-2281 50 500 .13
T10-530-25 7762-2282 53 530 .13
T10-560-25 7762-2283 56 560 .14
T10-600-25 7762-2284 60 600 .15
T10-610-25 7762-2285 61 610 .15
T10-630-25 7762-2286 63 630 .16
T10-660-25 7762-2287 66 660 .17
T10-690-25 7762-2288 69 690 .17
T10-700-25 7762-2289 70 700 .18
T10-720-25 7762-2290 72 720 .18
T10-730-25 7762-2291 73 730 .18
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-750-25 7762-2292 75 750 .19
T10-780-25 7762-2293 78 780 .20
T10-800-25 7762-0331 80 800 .25
T10-810-25 7762-2294 81 810 .20
T10-840-25 7762-2295 84 840 .21
T10-880-25 7762-2296 88 880 .22
T10-890-25 7762-2297 89 890 .22
T10-900-25 7762-2298 90 900 .23
T10-910-25 7762-2299 91 910 .23
T10-920-25 7762-2300 92 920 .23
T10-950-25 7762-0344 95 950 .25
T10-960-25 7762-2301 96 960 .24
T10-970-25 7762-2302 97 970 .24
T10-980-25 7762-2303 98 980 .25
T10-1000-25 7762-0357 100 1000 .25
T10-1010-25 7762-2304 101 1010 .25
T10-1080-25 7762-2305 108 1080 .27
GATES INDUSTRIAL BELT PRODUCTS June 2012
Synchro-Power® Polyurethane Belts
Product No. Series 7762 (continued)
T10 Pitch — 16mm Wide (continued)
SY
NC
HR
O-
PO
W
ER
BE
LT
S
®gates.com/pt Gates Corporation78